WBA3225L系列
DRAWING CUSTOMER APPROVE
承  認  書
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
2144CUSTOMER:
DESCRIPTION:
 PART NO:
CUSTOMERMODELNO:

TOLERANCE（公差） ：+50%/-30%  (省略不标识）
PACKAGING （包装方式）：T-编带盘装；B -散装
2. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 □□□□ □□□
2 4
yp yp
罗海玲 曾凡强 钟少芳
Rdc
(单组)
Idc
(Ω)max (mA)max
WBA3225L110T-G-HF 100/0.1 80 10
80 10
Part Number
WBA3225L220T-G-HF
WBA3225L510T-G-HF
100/0.1 80 10
100/0.1
250
200
0.4
0.5
0.7
NO.
1
2
3
1000 min 51
2600 typ +50%/-30%
500 typ +50%/-30%
500 min 22
1000 typ +50%/-30%
(Ω) (µH) (KHz/V) Volts MΩ Min
300 min 11
300
CUSTOMER NO: DATE: 2022年3月16日
4. Electrical Characteristics List
Z
 ( 10MHz )
L Freq Rated Voltge
Insulation
Resistance
DESCRIPTION:  COMMON MODE CHOKE PAGE NO: PAGE 4 OF 6
PART NO: WBA3225L系列 SN.
CUSTOMER: 2144 REV NO: A
100/0.1 80 10
80 10
WBA3225L101T-G-HF
WBA3225L201T-G-HF
150
70100/0.1
1.5
4.8
4
5
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
5100 typ +50%/-30%
10000 min 200
 15000 typ +50%/-30%
2200 min 100
罗海玲 曾凡强 钟少芳
Figure 1.
Re-flow
Soldering (Lead
Free)
Note：
‧Preheat circuit and products to  150
℃
‧260℃ tip temperature (max)
‧Reflow times: no more than 2 times
‧Solder paste thickness: the best
0.08mm is ,but max is 0.1mm
CUSTOMER NO: DATE: 2022年3月16日